INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR__ Blanks Energy Corporation ADDRESS 600 Blanks Bldg. Midland, Tx
/9707

LEASE Pennzoil WELL NO. 3 FIELD

LOCATION Section 18, t-16-S, R-37-E Lea County, NM

DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
DECREE ACCUMULATED

410 1/4 : 1.80 1.80
950 1/2 4.70 6.50
1402 1/2 3.93 10.43
1899 1/2 4.32 14.75
1960 1/2 .53 15.28
2460 1/2 4.35 19.63
3050 3/4 7.73 27.36
3420 1-1/2 9.69 37.05
3970 1-1/4 11.99 49.04
4300 3/4 4.32 53.36
4797 3/4 6.51 59.87
5302 3/4 6.62 66.49
5837 3/4 7.01 73.50
6327 3/4 6.42 79.92
6669 1/4 1.50 81.42
7166 3/4 6.51 87.93
7675 3/4 6.67 94.60
7853 1 3.12 97.72
8110 3/4 3.37 101.09
8735 3/4 8.19 109.28
8903 1-1/4 3.66 112.94
9650 1 13.07 126.01
10,045 3/4 5.17 131.18
10,568 3/4 6.85 138.03
11,014 1-1/2 11.69 149.72
11 485 TD 2 16.44 166.16

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Driliiing Corporation

By: L, A, Rogers

Title: geperal Manager
Affidavic: ?rﬂ/
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared ). & ﬁ Syl

known to me to be the person whose name is subscrlbedgherebglow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true ve%fical whatsoever.

‘ég/cé.;Tz;u&oa.

- Affiant's signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 15 day of gyuly
1931 . -
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My Commission Expires:
April 30, 1985







